Local Administrative Agencies Contact Information
	Agency
	Address
	Contact
	Contact Numbers
	E-mail
	Counties Covered

	Aroostook Mental Health Center
	Sky Haven

2 Airport Drive
Presque Isle, Me 04769
	James McClay
	207-764-0759
	jmcclay@amhc.org 
	Aroostook County

	Common Ties Mental Health Center
	PO Box 1319

Lewiston, Me 04243
	Karen Bate-Pelletier

Jeff Ahlberg
	207-795-6710 x101
207-795-6710 x114
	kbpelletier@commonties.org 
jahlberg@commonties.org 
	Androscoggin County

Oxford County

Franklin County

	Community Health and Counseling
	PO Box 425

Bangor, Me 04402
	Kristi Piniarski
Beth Meneses (SPC)

Karen Demarest (BRAP)
	207-947-0366 x4412
207-947-0366 x4516
207-922-4478 x 4478
	kpiniarski@chcs-me.org 
bmeneses@chcs-me.org 
kdemarest@chcs-me.org 
	Penobscot County

Piscataquis County

Hancock County

Washington County

	Kennebec Behavioral Health
	67 Eustis Parkway

Waterville, Me 04901
	Barbara Worthley
	207-873-2136 x1256
	bworthley@kbhmaine.org 
	Kennebec County

Somerset County

	Shalom House
	106 Gilman Street
Portland, Me 04102
	Wendi Saracino
	207-874-1080 x123
	wsaracino@Shalomhouseinc.org 
	Cumberland County

York County

	Sweetser
	329 Bath Road #1

Brunswick, Me 04011
	Rita De Fio

Linda Frost
	207-373-3049
207-373-3118

	RDefio@sweetser.org 


	Lincoln County

Sagadahoc County

Knox County

Waldo County

 Brunswick

	DHHS
	Augusta, ME 04333
	Chet Barnes
Statewide Rental Assistance Manager
	207-557-5030
	Chester.Barnes@Maine.gov
	Statewide


Central Administrative Agency Contact Information
	Agency
	Address
	Contact
	Contact Numbers
	Email

	Shalom House Inc.
	106 Gilman Street

Portland, Me 04102
	Ginny Dill
	207 – 874- 1080 x147
	VDill@shalomhouseinc.org 

	
	
	Chris Noll
	207 – 874- 1080 x138
	CNoll@shalomhouseinc.org 

	
	
	Angela  Sequeira
	207 – 874- 1080 x289
	ASequeira@shalomhouseinc.org 
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